General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol QUALITY
ISIN INE062F01011

Name of the company

QUALITY SYNTHETICS INDUSTRIES LTD.

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articula es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
o Shareholding as a % of i
Category of | Nos. Of No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. total no. of shares class of securities (IX)
Category shareholder shareholders | P alq up pald.-up underlymg shares:held (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 1.y
@ an (I equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = dV)+ 1957) (VIID) As a % of otal as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+(VI) (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total % of
V) X egyy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 17 2355529 2355529 42.83 2355529 2355529 42.83
Group
B) Public 318 3144471 3144471 57.17 3144471 3144471 | 57.17
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 335 5500000 5500000 100 5500000 5500000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Is\Iﬁlmber of
o ares
No. Of asan full Number of pledged or o
No. Of Shares assuming fu Locked in . Sub-categorization of shares
. ) otherwise
Sh No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
ares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding o, (XI11) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
) . Outstanding - percentage of A o
0 convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
ities Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of ° | form (XIV)
securt (Xi) - capital) (XI)= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants P No. | total | No.
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares c?tegory c‘gtegory c‘a}Fegory
% of held hgld () (i) (i)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 42.83 2246829
Group
(B) Public 57.17 3140634 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5387463 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na(;a(f fully Partly No. Of shares ;r}(l)a:?isn}?zl d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying " shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a7/0
(1) shares held . IV)y+HV)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI (VIII) As a % of Class eg: | Class Ot?}
vy held (V) VD) (A+B+C2) X & | M85 I potal | Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 391915 391915 |7.13 391915 391915 |7.13
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |9 1963614 1963614 |35.7 1963614 1963614 | 35.7
Sub-Total (A)(1) 17 2355529 2355529 42.83 2355529 2355529 | 42.83
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 17 2355529 2355529 | 42.83 2355529 2355529 | 42.83
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)DHA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holc'lmg nominal share 232 360679 360679 6.56 360679 360679 |6.56
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
M) holding nominal share | 1669828 1669828 | 30.36 1669828 1669828 | 30.36
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
(0] Bodies Corporate 61 959964 959964 17.45 959964 959964 | 17.45
(m) Any Other (specify) |5 154000 154000 2.8 154000 154000 |2.8
Sub-Total (B)(4) 318 3144471 3144471 57.17 3144471 3144471 | 57.17
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 318 3144471 3144471 57.17 3144471 3144471 | 57.17
@)HB)3)HB)
()]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 335 5500000 5500000 100 5500000 5500000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 335 5500000 5500000 100 5500000 5500000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or L

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XIT) | -~ bered un erho

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XI111) equity shares
Sr. . . " held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% fema (;?R/lze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | oftotal | 1 Fiotal orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-

@) (VIDHX) As a % (a) Shares (a) |Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) 0] (i) (iif)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 7.13 391915
(d) 35.7 1854914
(S]“)b'T"tal (A) 42.83 2246829
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 4283 2246829
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAQ)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
% Non-institutions
() 6.56 359892 0 0 0
(h) 30.36 1669828 0 0 0
0 17.45 956914 0 0 0
(m) 2.8 154000 0 0 0
(s:)b-Total (B) 57.17 3140634 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 57.17 3140634 0 0 0
B)2)+B)3)+
B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 5387463
Total (A+B+C 100 5387463

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the Akhil Kumar D Surek Deepanshu Navneet Kumar Prem Lata Veena Vishnu Kumar
Shareholders (1) Sureka €epa SUreka | g reka Sureka Sureka Aggarwal Sureka

PAN (II) ABKPS2301R ANTPS8310F | CKKPS0791J ANWPS5531K APNPS0422C AAEPA9209M | AATPS7024H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 8300 2500 275465 14633 4584 30050 25633
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 8300 2500 275465 14633 4584 30050 25633
)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.15 0.05 5.01 0.27 0.08 0.55 0.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 8300 2500 275465 14633 4584 30050 25633

Class eg:y

Total 8300 2500 275465 14633 4584 30050 25633

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.15 0.05 5.01 0.27 0.08 0.55 0.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , asa | 0.15 0.05 5.01 0.27 0.08 0.55 0.47
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=




(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8300

2500

275465

14633

4584

30050

25633

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Vishnu Kumar Sureka(HUF)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AACHV3994E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

30750

391915

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

30750

391915

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

30750

391915

Class eg:y

Total

30750

391915

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

0.56




(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

30750

391915

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Bihariji Ispat
Udyog Limited

Bihariji Land And
Housing Pvt Ltd

Bihariji Power
Projects Private
Limited

Bihariji Fancy
Fibers & Fabrics Ltd

Deepak Hotels
Pvt Ltd

Mauria Udyog
Limited

Ram Forgings
Pvt Ltd

PAN (II)

AABCBO0830D

AADCBO0590Q

AADCB2620H

AAACB4279M

AAACDO180F

AABCMO9522F

AAACRO0252]

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

528353

20000

20000

390900

20000

36650

20000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

528353

20000

20000

390900

20000

36650

20000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

528353

20000

20000

390900

20000

36650

20000

Class eg:y

Total

528353

20000

20000

390900

20000

36650

20000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.61

7.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full

9.61




conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

528353

20000

20000

282200

20000

36650

20000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Srinarayan Rajkumar Merchants Private Limited

Udayachal Leasing And Exports Limited

PAN (IT)

AAECS2238K

AAACU0020B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

916711

11000

1963614

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

916711

11000

1963614

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.67

0.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

916711

11000

1963614

Class eg:y

Total

916711

11000

1963614

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.67

0.2

35.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible

16.67

0.2

35.7




securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

916711

11000

1854914

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Epica Finance Private Limited

Meru Finance Private Limited

Vinam Distributors Private Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AABCE3608E

AAACMS675Q

AABCV1180A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

55200

95200

61900

212300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

55200

95200

61900

212300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—_

1.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

55200

95200

61900

212300

Class eg:y

Total

55200

95200

61900

212300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.73

3.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

—_




(VID+H(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

Z‘;‘;‘;Zf;:alﬁ;: G |55200 95200 61900 212300
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Balram Yadav

Hemant Venkataramani
Lalithraj

Jagdish Singh

Kailash Sah

Pramod Kumar
Agarwal

Raja Ram

Sangeeta
Aggarwal

PAN (IT)

AFQPY6688H

AARPLO112F

ARGPS3874H

BUCPS5291J

AAJPAR874B

CCIPR2093C

AEDPA9798]

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

149500

278811

128050

60638

193300

140836

173785

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

149500

278811

128050

60638

193300

140836

173785

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.07

2.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

149500

278811

128050

60638

193300

140836

173785

Class eg:y

Total

149500

278811

128050

60638

193300

140836

173785

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.72

5.07

2.33

1.1

3.51

2.56

3.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

2.72

5.07

2.33

1.1




(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

149500

278811

128050

60638

193300

140836

173785

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Santosh Raut

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AZBPR5416K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

130079

1254999

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

130079

1254999

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

237

22.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

130079

1254999

Class eg:y

Total

130079

1254999

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

237

22.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

2.37

22.82




(VID+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of el:quity

e e amy | 130079 1254999
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0







